LSV NRW 2025
Kornermais

Ampen-Soest
Dilmen-Merfeld
Delbrlick-Ostenland
Greven
Neulouisendorf

NRW gesamt

. ELEGANTO

108
105
93
102
104
103

$230| K 240

Quelle: LWK NRW, 2025 vorlaufig




Neu und direkt mit starken

Ergebnissen dabei.

KORNERTRAG rel. 103




LSV NRW Kornermais
2025

Kornertrag:
rel. 103

Marktleistung:
rel. 102

Quelle: LWK NRW, 2025 vorlaufig
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